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Patrick and Moise-Klinkner Co.
RUBBER STAMPS—SIGNS—PRINTERS—STATIONERS i" o-ki.„d

560 MARKET ST. Dial Operator

33 SUHER ST. EX brook 2641 for EN terprise 10438

RIORDAN
" Mary (wid John I h295 Sanchez
•' Michl iCathI h4336 23d
" Michl J iMaryi capt SPPD h33 Agnon av
" Michl J (Josephine I slsmgr MDMCo hl501

6th av
" Mildred (wid Josi h3916 26th
" Nora G rl52T2 Valencia
" Norah M (wid Patkl h367 Minna
" Patk J sta eng r650 Laguna Honda blvd
" Patk W elk r2327 23d
" Peggy sten AH&VCo rl40 Randall
" Peter hl86 Noe
" Ralph (Anna I h307 Page
" Richd bartndr r936 Mission
" Richd I Julia I lab h722 12th av
" Robt E (Janel fctywkr hl631 11th av
" Sally r Women's City Club
" Steph hl04 Bosworth
" Steph H (Pauline Rl lab h3452 19th
RIORDAN THOMAS J (Elva P) Attorney-at-

Law. S5.>-6.")« Russ Bldg, 23.5 Montgomery,
Tel DO uglas "980, hl99 San Anselmo Av,
Tel OV erland 38»4

" Timothy ( Julia ( gripmn MSRyCo hI52T/2
Valencia

" Wm tormn A <9uandt & Sons r Larkspur
" Wm pntr h734 Bush
" Wm teller BolA rl40 Randall
" Wm A (Anna Mi hllO Webster
" Wm P (Delia Al h2327 23d
" Wm P (Mae) meat ctr hll68 Church
Riorden John R (Maryl h2091 Market
Riordon Thos rl71 Langton
Rios Andres (Maria i pkr r4412 3d
" Anthony (Rios Brosi rl520 Leavenworth
" Antonio (Ramonal lab hl30 Perry
" Armando lab rl30 Perry
" Bros (Jos and Anthony) cbtmkrs 1217 Pa-

cific av
" Chas (Irmal hll6 Shotwell
" Dehlia sten BofA r618 Precita av
" Edith P maid r2243 24th av
" Esaltasion lab rl362 Powell
" Frank r754 Bway
" Helvetia Mrs sec I N Puente r249 Rivoli
" Henry (Mary) elk h4412 3d
" Joaquin B (Alexandra) mach h618 Precita
" Jos (Rios Bros) hl520 Leavenworth
" Jos waiter h2327 Van Ness av
" Laura sten S P Call-Bulletin r701 Post
" Michl (Blanche) mech h404 Andover
" Rafael (Inez) lab hl620 Mason
" Raymond (Eloise) pntr h3426 20th
" Raymond R baker h40 Gladys
" Rosalie A elk Redlick-Newman Co r460

Duboce av
" Salvadore cbtmkr h249 Rivoli
Rioseco Concha r2855 Washn
" Louis garmt ctr h2855 Washn
" Lupe mach opr r2855 Washn
Riotte Gerard h604 Bush
Riotutar Rafael (Corine) candy mkr h54 Hal-

lam pi
Riouspeyrous Jean (Jeanne) Indywkr hl542

Dolores
Ripatti Evald shopmn Jas W McAllster r3620

17th
Ripin Elaine elk Schweitzer & Co h677 Oak
Ripley A H jan r962 Eddy
Chas rl469 Pine
Chas J h455 28th av
Dorothy rigOO Franklin
Earl M (Grennan & Ripley) r Pied
Harry S (Grace) mgr Hotel Glenwood h717
Sutter

Jas H (Evelyni tchr Pub Sch hl30 Laidlev
Jasper N meats 996 Pine r Okld

" John R mach r57 Shipley
Robt R supt of organization Ry Exp Agcv

r Bkly
Ruth h795 Pine
W D mgr Postage Meter Co

RIPLEY'S FRENCH RESTAITRANT (Formerly
The White House) French Cookini; in the
Right Atmosphere, K46 Jackson bet Powell
and Stockton, Tel GA rfield 9M5

Ripodas Gabino (Julia) baker h619 4th av
" Michl (Cecelia) mgr Hotel Colonial Espanol

h402 Pacific av
Riportella Leonard (Lena Al barber h642 Bal-

boa
Ripp Albt J (Virginia) slsmn hl2 Divisadero
Rippas Walter P (Flavie E) baker h21 Payson
Rippe Bros (J C and W E) gro 2847 24th
" Fred fctywkr r789 Howard
" John C (Oath) (Rippe Bros! hl229 Potrero
" John H h2603 Bryant
" John H (Rose T) elk hl218 Hampshire
" Sophy maid r2829 Pacific av
" Wm E (Gladys E) (Rippe Bros) h 1221

Potrero av
Rippey Arth M (Cecil) slsmn hnoo Bush
" Boyd A elk Morton Salt Co rllOO Leaven-

worth
" Ruby Mrs smstrs hl745 Franklin
Ripple Saml (Sonjai hl284 McAllister
" Wm A (Cath G) h2815 Filbert
Rippon Alf h600 Stanyan
" Frank C blue printer SOCo hl354 28th av
" Homer V examiner ICC r50 Fulton R455
" Jean Mrs h3315 Steiner
" Paul V elk Anglo Cal Natl Bank rl496 Wil-

lard
Riquad Geo rl274 Ellis

Risberg Agnes G Mrs bx mkr rl22 Coleridge
" Emma r475 Dolores
" Lawrence A elk John Nowak rl22 Coleridge
" Svante (Gerda) jan hl225 Cole
Risch John J hl80 Bartlett
Rischbieth Henry W (Nellie A) sign pntr h6

Ord ct
Rische Alex (Lillian) msngr hl659 Washn
RischmuUer Edna r3442 19th
-' Geo P slsmn rl66 17th av
Riscol Jos G (Eliz C) h312 Chester av
Risdale Apartments 973 Howard
Risdon Agnes fctywkr r770 S Van Ness av
" Carl C carp rl324 Portola dr
" Chas O elk F-EECo r770 S Van Ness av
" Lillie L (Wid Robt) hl324 Portola dr
" Paul C carp rl324 Portola dr
" Susan Mrs h775 Post
Rise Mabel hl4 Surrey
Riser Carl r2032 Mission
" David S (M Dolores I slsmn h3750 Scott
" Jesse (Irene) hl415 Franklin
" John atdt J E Mellard r414 Utah
Rishini Lee B smstrs Roos Bros r634 S Van

Ness av
Risi Attilio (Eva) asst cash BofA r2219 North

Point
" Chas (Teresa) h2626 Franklin
" Dolly E elk GESCorp rl425 Tavlor
" Emil J (LucUa) formn J-DOCo h322 15th av
" Emilio (Assunta) lab h2628 Franklin
" Olive typist BolA rl207 Chestnut
" Peter prsnin r77 Bernard
Rising Blanche M (wid F S) C S pract 166

Geary R142 r605 11th av
" Caroline C (wid Herbti rl55 24th av
" D Bellmont ( Martha i elk SOCo h30 Merced
" Edna M rI365 Chestnut
" Edw B iHildred) uphol 6296 3d h284

Wheeler av
" Edw J (Helen) h2250 North Point
" Edw J (Bessie V) mattressmkr h6298 3d
" John S (Ethel) h2360 Pacific av
" R H r354 O'Parrell
" Stanley cigars 312 Montgy
" Susie h3501 Divisadero
Risinger Etta Mrs rl430 Sacto
" Prances Mrs rl51 Noe
" Oscar L (Eliz E) orderly h441 31st av
Riskin Morris (Minnie) watch repr Mezz 126

Post hlBO Madrone av
" Sol (Rosalie) pawnbroker 419 Kearny h673

10th av
Risley Dean C (Maxine) restrwkr h55 Grat-

tan
" Frank R (Clara I cond h54 Admiral av
" Fred steward Hotel Canterbury
" Harry (Romelia) rll38 Scott
" Molly sten r54 Admiral av
" Saml W acct SOCo r Fairfax
" Willis J r2709 Sacto
Risling Jay M (Edloe) artist 722 Montgy R2
Rismyhr Ole J (Martha Al marine eng hI233

Arquello blvd
Risoli Yolanda M elk Genl Brewing Co rlOO

Conrad
Risp Otto (Zenia) pntr h591 Munich
Rispaud Pauline sten r35 Belvedere
Rispoli Donata Mrs h3567 Pierce
" Hugo V slsmn Grace Perego r3567 Pierce
" Milano T elk r3567 Pierce
" Olga P elk SCIF r3567 Pierce
Riss Edw A (Johanna) br mgr Pig'n Whistle

Corp h838 45th av
" Erma elk Awful Fresh MacParlane r360

Grove
" Theo P (Erma) bartndr h360 Grove
Rissa Frank jan r650 Cal
Rissberger Edwin dentist 384 Post R1014 r Okld
Risse Jos M (Margti printer 693 Mission R206

h588 23d av
Rissel Emil J h555 O'Parrell
Risser Frank assoc CSBA h2699 15th av
Rissetto Dollie elk r75 Leo
" Evelyn slswn r20 Ruth
" Magdalene bkpr h75 Leo
" Paul (Asuntal lab h20 Ruth
Rissi Dollie hl425 Tavlor
Rissland Geo W (Ellai mech h3435 24th
Rissler Jack (Idabelle) cook r457 Oak
Rissman Carl (Adeline) mach hll05 O'Parrell
Rissmann Carl C (Hazel) used cars 1929 Mar-

ket r259 Clinton Park
" Gustave H (Eliz) drftsmn h950 Faxon av
" Leo J mdse mgr DCCo r Ala
Risso Albt barber rl625 Polk
" Albt tmstr rl844 Greenwich
" Alf J (Dorothy) pro-asst cash BofA hl382

35th av
" Amalia (wid John) h201 Excelsior av
" Andw J (Slyvia Ml slsmn Parodi Erminio

& Co hl34 Wood
" Angelo gdnr r263 Connecticut
" Attilio iKathi florist 807 Geary rl58 Edin-

burgh
" Aug (Rosei hl833 Lombard
" Augustino (Anniei crane opr h263 Con-

necticut
" Carmella Mrs hl319 Alemanv blvd
" Carlo (Kathl lab h310 Missouri
" Caroline Mrs restr 264 Bay Shore blvd r70a

Langton
" Delia elk r2745 Geary blvd
" Donald (Imelda M) elk hn57 Lombard
" EHeanor r310 Missouri

RISSO
" Eleanor O smstrs rl718 San Jose av
" Emily elk rl46 Madrid
" Emma M asmblr SLCo r310 Missouri
" Eric r3439 Mission
" Frances r20 Tingley
" Frank (Felicita) cementwkr hl46 Madrid
" Frank jan r650 Cal
" Frank pkr rl833 Lombard
RISSO FRANK F. V-Pres Bank of .America

Natl Trust & Savings Assn, r San Mat«o
" Howard F with London Assurance r922 Val-

lejo
" Isabel T (Wid M J( ins agt r922 Vallejo
" John h2745 Geary blvd
" John (Virginia) carp h76 Albion
" John (Angelina! chauf h74 Tingley
" John elk P G Molinari & Sons r421 Union
" John elev opr r20 Tingley
" John lab r251 Silver av
" John L (Alicei jan h2166 20th av
" John S lab h359 Mississippi
" Jos (Anna) h251 Silver av
" Kath (Wid Jos I h269 Connecticut
" Lawrence disp Warehouse Union Local 1-6

hI06 Sanchez
" Louis rll74 Hollister av
" Louis barber 1189 Geneva av
" Mario (Maryi jan hl58 Edinburgh
" Narcisa (wi(i Frank) h20 Tingley
' Olga Mrs rll26 Clay
" Richd (Celestina) roofer hl718 San Jose av
" Rose bkpr Cal Lands r2745 Geary
" Santo M lab rl657 7th av
" Thos E (Livia Bl asst cash BofA h2908

Kirkham
" Virginia Mrs leather wkr r3619 Folsom
Rissone Frank h2765 Gough
" Lillian B sten BofA r2765 Gough
Rist Eliz Indv wkr r2507 Pine
" Eug A jan h251 Ashbury
" Geo P (Florence) emp Elkan Gunst Bldg

hll5 Otsego av
" Henry M (Charlotte C) pntr Mun Ry h295

Howth
" Herman J (Georgina) elk D Zelinsky &

Sons h560 Hill
" Martin J (Alice) archt 760 Market R944

hl38 'Verba Buena av
" Martin J jr rl36 Tferba Buena av
" Paul (Geneva) hl737 Pierce
" Royal r2566 Pine
" Theo rl36 Yerba Buena av
Ristano Edw shoe repr 2786 Cal
Ristau Dora r454 15th av
Ristenpart Chester H (Anne) ins agt h2595

Washn
Ristich Michl (Nicholas & Ristich) r2619 Mis-

sion
Ristimaki Heikki r920 Montgy
Ristine Eliz r80 Scenic way
Risto Vernon r835 Golden Gate av
Ristow Edw J slsmn r678 Precita av
" Raymond J driver hl019 Ingerson av
" Rose maid r650 4th
" Rose C (wid C J I r678 Precita av
Ristuccia Matteo lab r2533 24th
Risu Eino O (Anna) carp h528 Douglass
Risvold Randall G (Rose Mi acct KSPB hl579

17th av
Rita G A h75 Dolores
" Jos h75 Dolores
Ritch Jacob r574 3d
" Wm D (Dorothy) restrwkr h724 Leaven-

worth
Ritcher Myrtle D elk United Grocers rl231

Market
RITCHET, See also Richey and Ritchie
" Helen G elk NFICo r415 O'Parrell
" Jas A (Cecelia I mech h964 Guerrero
" Pauline sten PNMCo rl815 Jones
" Wm A (Gladys) auto supps 1911 Mission

h2506 35th av

RITCHIE, See also Richey and RItehey
" Adelbert C (Mary Li towermn h872 Wis-

consin
" Bert B driver h37 Saturn
" Chas cook hl50 Franklin
" Clarence rl715 McAllister
" Clarence M elk Everett Pulp & Paper Co

r Bkly
" Donald R (Phyllis) slsmn h333 Tocoloma av
" Edna C (Wid F Ri h2860 Cal
" Edw C asst eng PG&ECo r2507 Larkin
" Emily (Wid Wmi h473 34th av
" Prank C (Antoinette) driver hl289 Alabama
" Frank C (Ethel A) printer Jas H Barry Co

hl491 Francisco
" FrankUn S meat ctr r3152 Scott
" Fred J meat ctr r2507 Larkin
" Geo H (Mary) elk CPNBank r2326 Cal
" Geo W (Lois) slsmn Simonds Machv Co

h2542 30th av
" Helen G sten Clark-Gandion Co rl05 Du-

boce av
" J B hl650 Cal
" Jas h901 Stanyan
" Jas I rl90 Montana
" Jas P (Mav) uphol hl246 33d av
" Janet h757 Leavenworth
" Jessie nurse h621 7th av
" John mech h45 Beaumont av
" John P meat ctr h2507 Larkin
" Jos S rl90 Montana
" Kenneth D (Lorettoi elk hl6 Bache


